DI
wO
VR
ZA
DI
WO
VR
DI
DO
VR
ZA
DI
WO
VR
ZA
Z0
DI
WO
VR
ZA
DI
DO
ZA
Z0

26/07/2022
28/07/2022
29/07/2022
30/07/2022
2/08/2022
3/08/2022
5/08/2022
9/08/2022
11/08/2022
12/08/2022
13/08/2022
16/08/2022
17/08/2022
19/08/2022
20/08/2022
21/08/2022
23/08/2022
24/08/2022
26/08/2022
27/08/2022
30/08/2022
1/09/2022
3/09/2022
4/09/2022

19u30
19u30
19U30

19u30
19u30
19U30
19u30

19u30

19U30
19U30
19U30

19U30
19U30
19U30

19U30
19U30
15U00
15U00

Training
TRAINING
TRAINING

Training

TRAINING

Training

TRAINING B-KERN
TRAINING
GEMEENTETORNOOI
TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

BBQ CLUB

TRAINING
TRAINING A-KERN
TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING
BEGIN KOMPETITIE
BEGIN KOMPETITIE

KOERSEL C

TIELT-WINGE

GEMEENTETORNOOI

BBQ CLUB

HELSON BELOFTEN

BEGIN KOMPETITIE
BEGIN KOMPETITIE

KADIJK

STAL SPORT

GEMEENTETORNOOI

BBQ CLUB
PARK HOUTHALEN

LINDELHOEVEN

BEGIN KOMPETITIE
BEGIN KOMPETITIE

17U00 - 19U00 THUIS

A-KERN/ 18U00 UIT - B-KERN18UOO THUIS

THUIS 19U00 -A-KERN

THUIS - A + B-KERN

BBQ CLUB
16U00- 18U00 THUIS

16U00 - 18U00 UIT

BEGIN KOMPETITIE
BEGIN KOMPETITIE
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